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Imperial Glass OMA 8K Challenge
Hamilton - November 22, 2014

Masters Results

John Clarke Orangeville
Jay Yakabowich Toronto
Elizabeth Waywell Guelph
Steve Caws Mississauga
Paul Elford Orangeville
Jamie Lupton Mississauga

Mary Louise Kozak Oakville
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1 60-64
1 50-54
155-59
2 60-64
3 60-64
1 50-54
1 60-64

31:29.5
32:21.8
34:10.2
34:52.4
35:19.1
40:00.0
56:30.8




